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Spring 2026 Life Groups
SUNDAYS
📍 On Campus – 10:45 AM
Jim Jackson – Coed
“How We Got the Bible” (Room 5-105)
📧 oneoftheflock22@yahoo.com
Tom Hudgins – Men’s Group
Discussion on Sermon (Cafeteria Southwest)
📧 tom@gracecitychurch.us
Kimberlie Gordon & Pat Squires – Women’s Group
SOS-Sisters of Sobriety (Location TBA)
📧patsquires897@gmail.com 
Karen Bennett & Karen Hudgins – Women’s Group
“Coffee with the Karens” – Discussion on Sermon (Media Center)
📧 karenb6191@gmail.com
📧 firstladyjh@yahoo.com
Debra Miller – Women’s Group
Discussion on Sermon (Teacher’s Lounge)
📧 dmiller6717@yahoo.com
Mason Rousseaux – Students (Middle and High School)
Discussion on Sermon (Cafeteria Northeast)
📧 mason@gracecitychurch.us
Alex Vinot – Coed
Study of Creation (Room 5-104)
📧 alex@dentalintranet.com


MONDAYS
Karen Bennett – Women’s Group
“Idol Lies” by Dee Brestin
📍 2733 Scobee Drive, Palm Harbor, 34683 – 10:30 AM
📧 karenb6191@gmail.com
Shawn & Jessica Liebegott – Coed (Zoom)
Online Discussion of Pastor Danny’s Sunday Sermon
7:00 PM
📧 liebs21@yahoo.com



TUESDAYS
Ed Gilman – Coed
Minor Prophets of the Old Testament
📍 2631 Pine Ridge Way S., Unit C1, Palm Harbor, 34685– 6:30–8:00 PM
📧 edgilman44@gmail.com
Debra Miller & Karen Fandrick – Women’s Group
“The Book of Romans” – Pastor Gary Hamrick, Cornerstone Chapel
📍 3574 Indigo Pond, Bldg. 6, Palm Harbor, 34685 – 10:30 AM–12:00 PM
📧 dmiller6717@yahoo.com
📧 karen.fandrick@verizon.net
📧 sharon16joy@gmail.com
Mason Rousseaux – Students (Middle and High School)
📍 4163 Amber Ln, Palm Harbor, 34685- 6:30-8:00 PM
📧 mason@gracecitychurch.us







WEDNESDAYS
Tom & Karen Hudgins – Coed
2nd & 4th Wednesdays
📍 13892 Oak Forest Blvd S, Seminole, 33776 – 6:30–8:00 PM
📧 tom@gracecitychurch.us
📧 firstladyjh@yahoo.com
Debra Miller – Women’s Group
Watch & Discuss “The Chosen” Series
📍 6717 Collingswood Ct, New Port Richey, 34655 – 6:30–8:30 PM
📧 dmiller6717@yahoo.com
📞 727-420-7708
Marty Piepmeyer – Coed
(In Person and Online- Zoom link emailed upon request) 2nd & 4th Wednesdays- Promises & Prophecies- Ancient Prophecies Revealed by Ken Johnson
📍 39248 US Hwy 19 N, Tarpon Springs, 34689- 6:30-8:00 PM
📧 birdhouse2645@gmail.com
📞 513-417-9501


THURSDAYS
Jake & Kayleigh Trimble – Young Adults
📍 2733 Scobee Drive, Palm Harbor, 34683 – 7:00 PM
📧 jaketrimble98@gmail.com
Survivors of Addiction – MEN ONLY
Tom Hudgins, Kevin Gordon & Mark Araujo
📍 906 San Salvador Dr., Dunedin, 34698 – 7:00 PM
📧 tom@gracecitychurch.us


SATURDAYS
Tom Hudgins – Men’s Breakfast
2nd Saturday of Each Month
📍 Oldsmar Village Inn, 3682 Tampa Rd, Oldsmar – 8:00 AM
📧 tom@gracecitychurch.us 📞 727-614-6038
Joyce Sharp – Women’s Group
Every Other Saturday Beginning January 24
📍 3574 Indigo Pond, Bldg. 6, Palm Harbor, 34685 – 11:00 AM–12:30 PM
📧 jsharp6803@gmail.com
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